
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 AE Phillips 00:05:59.15 52

2 IA Lewis 00:06:04.64 71

3 West Ridge Junior High 00:06:09.18 76

4 Benton Middle School 00:06:13.30 81

5 Choudrant 00:06:27.10 115

6 Jesus the Good Shephard 00:06:47.70 150

7 D'arbonne Woods Charter 00:07:16.31 166

8 Claiborne 00:07:16.42 179

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

River Oaks 00:07:12.61 1

Jonesboro Hodge 00:07:33.55 1

St. Mary's 00:08:16.13 1

Summerfield 00:09:49.10 1

Legacy Elementary 00:06:02.72 2

Ruston Elementary 00:07:02.33 2

Glenbrook 00:07:24.38 2

Red River 00:08:24.87 2

Cedar Creek High 
School

00:06:33.46 3

Grace Episcopal 00:06:43.45 3

Calhoun Middle 
School

00:07:15.59 3

Rusheon Middle 
School

00:06:08.05 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 AE Phillips 00:05:59.15 15 52

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Cannon Robbins 00:05:41:847 4

2 9 Thomas Rogers 00:05:50:627 7

3 12 Josiah Finley 00:05:57:383 10

4 19 jake tyler 00:06:12:430 15

5 20 Carter Love 00:06:13:510 16

6 44 Dy'lone Brooks 00:06:49:610 0

7 50 Myles Hull 00:07:00:303 0

2 IA Lewis 00:06:04.64 5 71

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Earnest Chapma 00:05:20:387 1

2 4 carlos rodiger 00:05:40:633 3

3 8 ty'jai ursin 00:05:50:290 6

4 38 zekevious hunter 00:06:42:293 28

5 43 brenden risher 00:06:49:610 33

3 West Ridge Junior High 00:06:09.18 10 76

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Gage Dejean 00:05:36:953 2

2 11 Don O'Toole 00:05:55:923 9

3 13 Ethan Lowery 00:06:00:230 11

4 33 Justin Blocker 00:06:29:937 25

5 39 Brayden Ernst 00:06:42:900 29

6 48 Joden Mitchell 00:06:57:280 0

7 53 Jace Sims 00:07:02:990 0

4 Benton Middle School 00:06:13.30 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Eddie Pena 00:05:49:317 5

2 15 Noah Bragg 00:06:08:763 13

3 18 Jeffery King 00:06:11:683 14

4 30 Blake Parker 00:06:24:213 23

5 35 Luke Williams 00:06:32:543 26

6 36 Sanjay Kashyap 00:06:34:380 0

7 41 Noah Badon 00:06:44:213 0

5 Choudrant 00:06:27.10 6 115

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Liam Lowe 00:06:16:357 18

2 27 Demarcus Leonard 00:06:22:360 20

3 28 Maverick Steward 00:06:22:840 21
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4 32 Wade Watson 00:06:29:343 24

5 42 Jack Groce 00:06:44:603 32

6 79 Conner Thompson 00:08:09:963 0

6 Jesus the Good Shephard 00:06:47.70 7 150

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Colton Cooper 00:06:17:220 19

2 29 Sebastion Criswell 00:06:23:520 22

3 40 Walker Woods 00:06:43:960 30

4 58 Thomas Lashley 00:07:13:670 39

5 61 Henry High 00:07:20:180 40

6 62 William Brodman 00:07:20:900 0

7 68 Eli Ducote 00:07:28:200 0

7 D'arbonne Woods Charter 00:07:16.31 5 166

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Thad Franklin 00:06:07:723 12

2 21 Jackson Nolan 00:06:14:980 17

3 65 Colton Lay 00:07:25:563 43

4 71 Daniel Pacheco 00:07:38:490 45

5 82 Eli Redd 00:08:54:823 49

8 Claiborne 00:07:16.42 5 179

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Talen Rollins 00:05:55:767 8

2 45 Ethan Edwards 00:06:54:303 35

3 63 Connor Hill 00:07:21:967 42

4 76 Tyler Osbon 00:07:54:860 46

5 80 aiden joyner 00:08:15:220 48
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Earnest Chapma 00:05:20:387 IA Lewis

2 0 Caden Miser 00:05:22:687 Rusheon Middle School

3 2 Gage Dejean 00:05:36:953 West Ridge Junior High

4 3 carlos rodiger 00:05:40:633 IA Lewis

5 4 Cannon Robbins 00:05:41:847 AE Phillips

6 0 Cole Austin 00:05:47:620 Legacy Elementary

7 5 Eddie Pena 00:05:49:317 Benton Middle School

8 6 ty'jai ursin 00:05:50:290 IA Lewis

9 7 Thomas Rogers 00:05:50:627 AE Phillips

10 8 Talen Rollins 00:05:55:767 Claiborne

11 9 Don O'Toole 00:05:55:923 West Ridge Junior High

12 10 Josiah Finley 00:05:57:383 AE Phillips

13 11 Ethan Lowery 00:06:00:230 West Ridge Junior High

14 12 Thad Franklin 00:06:07:723 D'arbonne Woods Charter

15 13 Noah Bragg 00:06:08:763 Benton Middle School

16 0 Cal Conroy 00:06:09:147 Cedar Creek High School

17 0 Maxwell Butler 00:06:11:293 Grace Episcopal

18 14 Jeffery King 00:06:11:683 Benton Middle School

19 15 jake tyler 00:06:12:430 AE Phillips

20 16 Carter Love 00:06:13:510 AE Phillips

21 17 Jackson Nolan 00:06:14:980 D'arbonne Woods Charter

22 0 Thomas Zueydogg 00:06:16:357 Rusheon Middle School

23 18 Liam Lowe 00:06:16:357 Choudrant

24 19 Colton Cooper 00:06:17:220 Jesus the Good Shephard

25 0 Lannon Collum 00:06:17:840 Legacy Elementary

26 0 Nicolas Merrick 00:06:21:050 Rusheon Middle School

27 20 Demarcus Leonard 00:06:22:360 Choudrant

28 21 Maverick Steward 00:06:22:840 Choudrant

29 22 Sebastion Criswell 00:06:23:520 Jesus the Good Shephard

30 23 Blake Parker 00:06:24:213 Benton Middle School

31 0 Anderson Maxwell 00:06:28:270 Cedar Creek High School

32 24 Wade Watson 00:06:29:343 Choudrant

33 25 Justin Blocker 00:06:29:937 West Ridge Junior High

34 0 Ja'Kavion Fields 00:06:32:147 Rusheon Middle School

35 26 Luke Williams 00:06:32:543 Benton Middle School
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36 27 Sanjay Kashyap 00:06:34:380 Benton Middle School

37 0 Mason Hollis 00:06:36:843 Calhoun Middle School

38 28 zekevious hunter 00:06:42:293 IA Lewis

39 29 Brayden Ernst 00:06:42:900 West Ridge Junior High

40 30 Walker Woods 00:06:43:960 Jesus the Good Shephard

41 31 Noah Badon 00:06:44:213 Benton Middle School

42 32 Jack Groce 00:06:44:603 Choudrant

43 33 brenden risher 00:06:49:610 IA Lewis

44 34 Dy'lone Brooks 00:06:49:610 AE Phillips

45 35 Ethan Edwards 00:06:54:303 Claiborne

46 0 Kolby Sonnier 00:06:55:130 Ruston Elementary

47 0 Oliver Klug 00:06:56:277 Grace Episcopal

48 36 Joden Mitchell 00:06:57:280 West Ridge Junior High

49 0 jadon Turner 00:07:00:193 Calhoun Middle School

50 37 Myles Hull 00:07:00:303 AE Phillips

51 0 Jack Grooters 00:07:02:803 Grace Episcopal

52 0 John Rolen 00:07:02:987 Cedar Creek High School

53 38 Jace Sims 00:07:02:990 West Ridge Junior High

54 0 Daniel Fujamade 00:07:04:700 West Ridge Junior High

55 0 Luke Maestrini 00:07:09:550 Ruston Elementary

56 0 Porter Jones 00:07:12:617 River Oaks

57 0 Jacob Chambliss 00:07:13:450 West Ridge Junior High

58 39 Thomas Lashley 00:07:13:670 Jesus the Good Shephard

59 0 J Fernandes 00:07:17:447 AE Phillips

60 0 Jack Elliott 00:07:18:110 AE Phillips

61 40 Henry High 00:07:20:180 Jesus the Good Shephard

62 41 William Brodman 00:07:20:900 Jesus the Good Shephard

63 42 Connor Hill 00:07:21:967 Claiborne

64 0 Gage Machen 00:07:22:860 Glenbrook

65 43 Colton Lay 00:07:25:563 D'arbonne Woods Charter

66 0 Landon Chanler 00:07:25:910 Glenbrook

67 0 Gage Doucet 00:07:26:100 AE Phillips

68 44 Eli Ducote 00:07:28:200 Jesus the Good Shephard

69 0 malcolm Pierce 00:07:30:670 AE Phillips

70 0 Zane Bond 00:07:33:560 Jonesboro Hodge

71 45 Daniel Pacheco 00:07:38:490 D'arbonne Woods Charter

72 0 Talan Billberry 00:07:47:077 AE Phillips
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73 0 Trey Denny 00:07:48:500 AE Phillips

74 0 Trenton Richard 00:07:49:157 AE Phillips

75 0 Casey Davis 00:07:54:400 Red River

76 46 Tyler Osbon 00:07:54:860 Claiborne

77 0 Justin Benson 00:07:59:047 West Ridge Junior High

78 0 Wyatt Halley 00:08:09:760 Calhoun Middle School

79 47 Conner Thompson 00:08:09:963 Choudrant

80 48 aiden joyner 00:08:15:220 Claiborne

81 0 Ian Gardner 00:08:16:133 St. Mary's

82 49 Eli Redd 00:08:54:823 D'arbonne Woods Charter

83 0 Cornelius Christor 00:08:55:353 Red River

84 0 Logan Lacy 00:09:49:110 Summerfield

85 0 Joran Parker 00:09:57:360 AE Phillips
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